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Sunday     10:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Game Game Game Game Game Scr

Team Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place
1 R. Jennings/T. Trout 3 468 495 469 536 517 2485 2485 1
2 M. Galante/S. Blankenhorn 7 432 410 474 459 423 2198 2198 2
3 R. Mitchell/R. Ben 12 408 456 422 363 499 2148 2148 3
4 D. Zschunke/J. Bragalone 2 361 424 430 460 473 2148 2148 3
5 B. Troxell/N. Blackwell 5 437 429 459 360 460 2145 2145 5
6 B. Filbert/M. Erdman Jr 3 498 434 402 426 354 2114 2114 6
7 J. Hudock/C. Lowthert 5 418 377 385 496 431 2107 2107 7
8 C. Gerber/C. Smaltz 7 419 474 359 357 497 2106 2106 8
9 J. Gouldner/N. Boger 8 355 456 407 443 406 2067 2067 9

10 J. Beaulieu/P. Jacob 5 383 379 476 369 441 2048 2048 10
11 D. Selinko/J. Whalen 5 357 386 402 455 447 2047 2047 11
12 S. Sauder/B. Hartranft 11 465 497 380 377 314 2033 2033 12
13 B. Galante/C. Whitman 2 343 484 407 441 355 2030 2030 13
14 H. Brown/H. Brown 8 397 461 392 362 407 2019 2019 14
15 H. Ruth/F. Yaraszeufski 12 443 359 411 427 372 2012 2012 15
16 J. Boger/K. Boger 9 368 383 420 411 429 2011 2011 16
17 W. Filer/H. Filer 8 412 502 344 367 383 2008 2008 17
18 K. Monderewicz/S. Cassidy 1 377 390 462 379 383 1991 1991 18
19 B. Hafer/D. Hafer 4 445 413 332 388 407 1985 1985 19
20 S. Heydt/N. Mahoney 6 429 404 377 410 319 1939 1939 20
21 G. Morales/J. Rodriguez 6 342 358 337 479 417 1933 1933 21
22 G. Frederick/B. Frederick 2 371 356 431 367 403 1928 1928 22
23 R. Hill/B. Densel 6 375 381 424 322 416 1918 1918 23
24 N. Strausbaugh/S. Colello 7 376 347 421 381 342 1867 1867 24
25 S. Depsky/S. Depsky 11 365 371 423 358 337 1854 1854 25
26 C. Rinda/H. Meyer 6 333 297 419 401 365 1815 1815 26
27 K. Sell/B. Anderson 7 328 414 349 420 302 1813 1813 27
28 C. Bogardus/C. Colpetzer 11 338 296 281 400 478 1793 1793 28
29 R. Tennant/F. Hnot 11 395 336 324 354 356 1765 1765 29
30 J. Sigley/B. Kunsman 1 384 358 318 358 337 1755 1755 30
31 A. Haubrich/C. Haubrich 8 308 415 311 380 330 1744 1744 31
32 B. Heffelfinger/S. Heffelfinger 9 332 415 341 330 314 1732 1732 32
33 A. Goodman/J. Lisowski 9 395 348 346 291 343 1723 1723 33
34 R. Grate/C. Grate 10 296 387 343 339 335 1700 1700 34
35 R. Schoffstall/S. Schoffstall 1 335 331 298 290 386 1640 1640 35
36 T. Harris/M. Twigg 2 304 268 317 371 355 1615 1615 36
37 J. Thompson/R. Mummey 9 358 329 332 349 243 1611 1611 37
38 R. Mountjoy/K. Mountjoy 1 327 330 328 301 286 1572 1572 38
39 C. Petravich/A. Kasmari 10 287 360 268 316 319 1550 1550 39
40 K. MacKelvey/K. Tompkins 3 292 347 307 332 230 1508 1508 40
41 W. Stark/A. Stark 10 326 268 262 298 322 1476 1476 41
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Team Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 R. Hill/B. Densel 6 375 381 424 322 416 1918 635 2553 2553 1
2 B. Troxell/N. Blackwell 5 437 429 459 360 460 2145 385 2530 2530 2
3 S. Sauder/B. Hartranft 11 465 497 380 377 314 2033 465 2498 2498 3
4 R. Jennings/T. Trout 3 468 495 469 536 517 2485 2485 2485 4
5 G. Frederick/B. Frederick 2 371 356 431 367 403 1928 515 2443 2443 5
6 B. Hafer/D. Hafer 4 445 413 332 388 407 1985 430 2415 2415 6
7 J. Beaulieu/P. Jacob 5 383 379 476 369 441 2048 335 2383 2383 7
8 K. Sell/B. Anderson 7 328 414 349 420 302 1813 565 2378 2378 8
9 D. Zschunke/J. Bragalone 2 361 424 430 460 473 2148 220 2368 2368 9

10 B. Galante/C. Whitman 2 343 484 407 441 355 2030 325 2355 2355 10
11 R. Mitchell/R. Ben 12 408 456 422 363 499 2148 200 2348 2348 11
12 A. Goodman/J. Lisowski 9 395 348 346 291 343 1723 620 2343 2343 12
13 T. Harris/M. Twigg 2 304 268 317 371 355 1615 715 2330 2330 13
14 H. Brown/H. Brown 8 397 461 392 362 407 2019 310 2329 2329 14
15 C. Gerber/C. Smaltz 7 419 474 359 357 497 2106 195 2301 2301 15
16 J. Hudock/C. Lowthert 5 418 377 385 496 431 2107 190 2297 2297 16
17 W. Stark/A. Stark 10 326 268 262 298 322 1476 820 2296 2296 17
18 B. Filbert/M. Erdman Jr 3 498 434 402 426 354 2114 180 2294 2294 18
19 M. Galante/S. Blankenhorn 7 432 410 474 459 423 2198 95 2293 2293 19
20 C. Bogardus/C. Colpetzer 11 338 296 281 400 478 1793 495 2288 2288 20
21 K. Monderewicz/S. Cassidy 1 377 390 462 379 383 1991 295 2286 2286 21
22 S. Heydt/N. Mahoney 6 429 404 377 410 319 1939 330 2269 2269 22
23 R. Schoffstall/S. Schoffstall 1 335 331 298 290 386 1640 605 2245 2245 23
24 R. Grate/C. Grate 10 296 387 343 339 335 1700 545 2245 2245 23
25 A. Haubrich/C. Haubrich 8 308 415 311 380 330 1744 475 2219 2219 25
26 R. Tennant/F. Hnot 11 395 336 324 354 356 1765 450 2215 2215 26
27 W. Filer/H. Filer 8 412 502 344 367 383 2008 205 2213 2213 27
28 H. Ruth/F. Yaraszeufski 12 443 359 411 427 372 2012 200 2212 2212 28
29 D. Selinko/J. Whalen 5 357 386 402 455 447 2047 150 2197 2197 29
30 N. Strausbaugh/S. Colello 7 376 347 421 381 342 1867 325 2192 2192 30
31 J. Boger/K. Boger 9 368 383 420 411 429 2011 150 2161 2161 31
32 B. Heffelfinger/S. Heffelfinger 9 332 415 341 330 314 1732 425 2157 2157 32
33 J. Thompson/R. Mummey 9 358 329 332 349 243 1611 535 2146 2146 33
34 K. MacKelvey/K. Tompkins 3 292 347 307 332 230 1508 610 2118 2118 34
35 C. Rinda/H. Meyer 6 333 297 419 401 365 1815 290 2105 2105 35
36 G. Morales/J. Rodriguez 6 342 358 337 479 417 1933 160 2093 2093 36
37 C. Petravich/A. Kasmari 10 287 360 268 316 319 1550 525 2075 2075 37
38 J. Gouldner/N. Boger 8 355 456 407 443 406 2067 2067 2067 38
39 J. Sigley/B. Kunsman 1 384 358 318 358 337 1755 310 2065 2065 39
40 S. Depsky/S. Depsky 11 365 371 423 358 337 1854 190 2044 2044 40
41 R. Mountjoy/K. Mountjoy 1 327 330 328 301 286 1572 395 1967 1967 41

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap DoublesBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Thomas Trout  GSUSBC Annual 4th Annual No Tap Doubles11/08/2021  8:25 pm  Page 2 of 2


